
PRODUCT 
CERTIFIED FOR
LOW CHEMICAL 
EMISSIONS:
UL.COM/GG
UL 2818

A d j u s t a b l e  f u n c t i o n s  t o  c a t e r  p o s t u r a l  c h a n g e s  a n d  d i f f e r e n c e s  i n  
b o d y  p h y s i q u e .  
H i g h l y  f u n c t i o n a l  t a s k  c h a i r  i d e a l  f o r  v a r i e t y  o f  s p a t i a l  s e t t i n g s .  

(Awarded for “Duora” )
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3-stage pelvis adjust support
The lower back can be set inwards to one of 3-positions to provide support to the lower 
back, thus holding the pelvis in place to maintain adequate seating posture. 
Simple level adjustment to the backward leaning / upright / forward leaning position. 

backward leaningUpright positionForward leaning

Lumbar support Posture support seat

White back Black back

Seat 
cushion

Seat shell

FUNCTION

3-support functions to maintain spinal S-shape curve.

Auto-tilt mechanism

3°

The seat surface automatically adjusts to forward / backward 
leaning postures in accordance to body movement.
Th is mainta ins the sp ina l S -shape cur vature even in the 
forward leaning posture. Further, the Auto-tilt enhances weight 
dispersion and relieves pressure on the under thighs.

Together with the 
back curvature 
adjustment, an add-
on lumbar support 
will further enhance 
the support to the 
lower back region 
between the pelvis 
and waist.

The seat shell adopts 
an indented and 
pliable seat shell to 
firmly hold the pelvis 
in place, and allows 
for an even distribution 
of weight and flexibility 
of movement.
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Replaceable
back meshReplaceable

back cushion

Replaceable
seat cushion

Seat core material:
100% recycled 
polypropylene

Main frame:
100% recycled reinforced nylon

Legs:
100% recycled reinforced nylon

Castors:
100% recycled nylon

Solo work
Backward leaning

Writing/PC work
Forward leaning

Back cushion
(Fabric)

Back mesh
(Mesh)

Seat cushion
(Fabric)

Browsing
Relaxed posture

Multi-work
Upright posture

FUNCTION

2-way motion armrest

Adoption of Recycled Materials 
and Sustainable Design for 
Long-Term Use

2-way motion armrest with a wide adjustment 
range to suit different seating posture from 
forward leaning / upright / backward leaning 
postures. Sliding motion arms to cater differences 
in body physique and improved operability to be 
used in the optimal position.

Office chairs are composed of numerous parts. 
That's why we are committed to environmental 
considerations, such as using recycled materials 
for each part. After purchase, the easily soiled 
back and seat upholstery and cushions can be 
replaced. It has become possible to use longer 
than the traditional Duora. Also, the back can be 
replaced with either cushion or mesh.

The lift lever is located under the armrest. Since the fingertips can reach the lever while 
the hand is on the armrest, it is easy to adjust both vertically and horizontally.
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Adjustable headrest

CleanTect coating

Backrest

Armrests Option

Glides Castors

Auto-fit synchro tilt

Back angle adjustment

Height and angle adjustable headrest 
to suit different body physique and 
working postures. Support to the back 
of the head to reduce pressure strain 
on the back and neck.
Height rage: 50mm / 6-stages
Angle range: 30°

Stain-preventive coating on white 
coated 5-star bases will prevent dirt 
and shoe marks, as well as being 
easy to clean.

Mesh back Cushion back

(W) Hard castors
(Nylon)

Adjustable arms Fixed polished arms Fixed nylon arms

Hanger

(U) Soft castors
(Polyurethane)

Synchro backrest with smooth 
unhindered tilt.
Stabling counterforce to maintain 
balance, and weight operated tilt 
tension control.

The tilting angle is selectable from 
4-settings.
[Upright fixed position (0°), 6°, 13°, 20°]

FUNCTION

VARIATION

CRA-G3041 CRA-G3001E1・E6　

CRH-G3000E1・E6

C08A-3-E1・BK1

A-CS18F6 A-CS18UF6

A-CJ9F6

70
m
m

30° 50mm

6°13°
20°
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COLOR & MATERIAL

The back mesh is made of 
mixed fabrics reflecting a 
soft impression while still 
maintaining transparency.

Black

White

Body

Mesh (For mesh back model)

Fabric (Back / Seat)

Black

Soft gray

Black

Soft gray

Dark greige

Dark greige

Soft beige

Soft beige

Deep green

Deep green

Grass green

Grass green

Navy

Navy

Monticola
blue

Monticola
blue

Persian red

Persian red

Soft
terracotta

Soft
terracotta

J4E6

E1

KAE6

J4E3

BK

KAE3

J4M6

KAM6

J41K

KA1K

J4Q6

KAQ6

J4V3

KAV3

J4T7

KAT7

J4R3

KAR3

J4AG

KAAG

J40T

KA0T
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C08-B330CW - B1K1K 1 C08-W330CW - WR3R3 1 C08-P320CW - BE6E6 1 C08-W310CW - WQ6Q6 1

C08-B230MW - BM6M6 1 C08-P220MW - BR3R3 1 C08-W210MW - WE6E6 1 C08-W200MW - WV3V3 1

C08-B330MW - BE3E3 1 C08-P320MW - BAGAG 1 C08-W310MW - W1K1K 1C08-W330MW - WT7T7 1

LINEUP

High back

High back

C08-P230CW - WE3E3 1 C08-P220CW - BV3V3 1 C08-B210CW - WAGAG 1 C08-W200CW - WM6M6 1

High back 
with headrest

High back 
with headrest

Fixed polished arms

Fixed polished arms

Fixed nylon arms

Fixed nylon arms

Fixed nylon arms

Fixed nylon arms

No arms

No arms

Adjustable arms

Adjustable arms

Adjustable arms

Adjustable arms

Fixed polished arms

Fixed polished arms

Mesh back

Fabric back

kokuyo-furniture.co.jp/en   



DIMENSIONS

710

C08-（B・W）310・312M

470
660

400～450
610～880

62
0～

71
0

11
75
～
13

15

42
0～

51
0

710

C08-P320・322M

470
660

400～450
610～880

62
0～

71
0

11
75
～
13

15

42
0～

51
0

710

C08-（B・W・P）330・332M

445

標準位置：660
後方位置：680

400～450
610～880

62
5～

81
5

11
75
～
13

15

42
0～

51
0

710

C08-（B・W）200・202M

510
400～450
600～810

96
5～

10
55

42
0～

51
0

710

C08-（B・W）210・212M

470
660

400～450
600～810

62
0～

71
0

96
5～

10
55

42
0～

51
0

710

C08-P220・222M

470
660

400～450
600～810

62
0～

71
0

96
5～

10
55

42
0～

51
0

710

C08-（B・W・P）230・232M

445

標準位置：660
後方位置：680

400～450
600～810

62
5～

81
5

96
5～

10
55

42
0～

51
0

710

C08-（B・W）310C

470
660

405～455
610～880

62
0～

71
0

11
75
～
13

15

42
0～

51
0

標準位置：660
後方位置：680

710

42
0～

51
0

62
5～

81
5

11
75
～
13

15

445 405～455
610～880

C08-（B・W・P）330C
710 C08-P320C

405～455
610～880

470
660

62
0～

71
0

11
75
～
13

15

42
0～

51
0

C08-（B・W・P）230C
710

445

標準位置：660
後方位置：680

405～455
600～810

62
5～

81
5

96
5～

10
55

42
0～

51
0

C08-P220C
710

470
660

405～455
600～810

62
0～

71
0

96
5～

10
55

42
0～

51
0

C08-（B・W）200C
710

510
405～455
600～810

96
5～

10
55

42
0～

51
0

C08-（B・W）210C
710

470
660

405～455
600～810

62
0～

71
0

96
5～

10
55

42
0～

51
0

OTHERS

High back

High back

High back 
with headrest

High back 
with headrest

Mesh back

Fabric back

Fixed polished arms

Fixed polished arms

Fixed nylon arms

Fixed nylon arms

Adjustable arms

Adjustable arms

Fixed nylon arms

Fixed nylon arms

No arms

No arms

Adjustable arms

Adjustable arms

Fixed polished arms

Fixed polished arms

Reinforced nylon, PP
Slab urethane
Elastic polyester mesh / Polyester

PP
Molded urethane
Polyester

Reinforced nylon, Polyurethane skin mold
Aluminum die-cast (Polished), Polyurethane skin mold
Reinforced nylon, Polyurethane skin mold

Aluminum die-cast (Polished) 
Reinforced nylon
ø60mm
Steel pipe (Aluminum legs : Chrome plated, Nylon legs : Powder coated)

Back frame :
Cushion : 

Upholstery :

Seat frame :
Cushion :

Upholstery :

Adjustable armrest :
Fixed polished armrest :

Fixed nylon armrest :

Aluminum 5-star base : 
Nylon 5-star base : 

Castors :
Footrest :
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